HOT ITEMS
TRAVELLER BEEF PIE
SAUSAGE ROLL
MINI PIE OR SAUSAGE ROLL
CHICKEN NUGGETS (4)
CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)
FISH NUGGETS (4)
CHICKEN TENDER
LASAGNE
MACARONI CHEESE
SATAY CHICKEN
CHICKEN BURGER (with lettuce )
HAMBURGER (with salad)
CHEESEBURGER (with salad)
VEGGIE BURGER (with salad)

HOT CHICKEN ROLL
HOTDOG

PUPPY DOG

PIZZA SINGLE

Ham/Pineapple, Ham/Cheese,

Margarita
POTATO GEMS (8)

SAUCE
(Tomato or BBQ)

$4.50
$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00
$5.50
$5.00
$4.50
$2.50
$4.00

$2.00
$0.50

RECESS
HASH BROWN

MINI PIE OR SAUSAGE ROLL

CHEESIE
CHEESIE with HAM

CROISSANT Ham/Cheese, Cheese

BANANA BREAD
MUFFIN

VEGGIE CHIPS
FRUIT CUP
JELLY CUP
APPLE

SLINKY APPLE

DRINKS
WATER 600ml
JUICE BOX 250ml
FLAVOURED MILK 250ml
UP’N’GO 250ML

$0.70
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$2.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

CHILL J
ICE TREATS
LUNCH TIME ONLY CANNOT BE PRE-
ORDERED
50C to $3.00

SANDWICHES (50c extra for toasted)

CHEESE
HAM
HAM/CHEESE
EGG (plain or curried)
CHICKEN
SALAD
VEGEMITE
ADD EXTRAS

SALAD

CHEESE or HAM
EGG (plain or curried)
TOMATO

CHICKEN WRAP

(plain crumb or sweet chilli crumb)

CROISSANT Ham/Cheese, Cheese

SALAD BOWL

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.50
$2.50

$1.50

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

$4.50

$2.50

$3.50

Food Intolerance / Allergy.

Please see the canteen staff who will be
happy to show you the list of ingredients in
our products. Please consider carefully if
your child has allergies when ordering as
though all effort is made we cannot
guarantee non cross contamination




BIRTHDAY LUNCHES

Birthday box lunches are now
available to order from the canteen.
Choose your lunch items and drink
and it will be packed in a special box
with a surprise for an extra $2.50

Add a class treat
Icy Poles $12.00
(Extra 50c each if over 24)

These are to be pre-ordered at the
canteen at least 2 days prior.

Please note that this is a special birthday treat
and not available for everyday lunches.
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Please place all orders by 9.30am No orders
accepted over the phone.

No Credit will be extended.
Correct change where possible; please no $50 or $20
notes

No refund will be given for recess orders not
collected at recess

If your child is going home early please let us know so
we can cancel/refund lunch items ordered when
possible We would like to thank you for your continued

support for this canteen. It is greatly appreciated.
CANTEEN MANAGERS-

TRACY RYAN, MELISSA MOFFITT

PHONE 0414080441



